Place | Number Name Surname Sex Cat Race Time | Chip Time
1 2695| Adrian Smith M Senior 0:34:59 0:34:59
2 2724 |Sean Burke M Over40 0:36:44 0:36:44
3 2651 |Daire Comer M Senior 0:37:08 0:37:08
4 2733|Anto Devaney M Over40 0:37:35 0:37:35
5 2676|John Lynch M Over40 0:37:52 0:37:52
6 2659 |Dennis Doonan M Senior 0:39:13 0:39:13
7 2712|David Mulkeen M Senior 0:39:54 0:39:54
8 2654 |Brendan Creedon M Senior 0:41:38 0:41:38
9 2684 |David Mullen M Senior 0:41:47 0:41:38

10 2728 Fergal Towey M Senior 0:43:14 0:43:13
11 2713|Kevin Morgan M Senior 0:43:35 0:43:36
12 2757|Ciaran Beirne M Senior 0:43:41 0:43:41
13 2704|Ross Earley M Senior 0:44:28 0:44:28
14 2715|Maura Dervin F Over50 0:44:30 0:44:29
15 2761|Tom Hunt M Over50 0:44:36 0:44:35
16 2691 |Mark Rabbitte M Over50 0:44:56 0:44:56
17 2710|Gerry Reehill M Over40 0:45:57 0:45:46
18 2725|Edward Rowntree M Over50 0:46:22 0:46:22
19 2723|Marcus Boland M Over40 0:46:36 0:46:35
20 2722 |Susan Gannon F Over40 0:47:00 0:46:57
21 2675|Padraig Kenny M Over40 0:47:01 0:47:00
22 2692 |Gary Reynolds M Senior 0:47:15 0:47:15
23 2731 |Frank Beirne M Over50 0:47:24 0:47:18
24 2717|Tim Geraghty M Over40 0:47:30 0:47:30
25 2703 |Elaine O'Neill F Over40 0:47:40 0:47:38
26 2720|Justin McDonagh M Over40 0:48:26 0:48:26
27 2688|Rory O'Connor M Over50 0:48:40 0:48:40
28 2709 |Gerry Gilchriest M Over50 0:48:55 0:48:44
29 2705|Noel Donnellan M Over40 0:49:07 0:49:05
30 2730|Gerard Kelly M Senior 0:49:14 0:49:10
31 2690|Seamus Quinn M Over40 0:49:15 0:49:12
32 2753 |Eimear Collins F Senior 0:51:32 0:51:24
33 2666 |Marie Howley F Over40 0:51:33 0:51:31
34 2711|David Bradi M Over40 0:51:34 0:51:24
35 2653|Brid Coyle F Over40 0:52:02 0:52:02
36 2743|Claire Hanley F Senior 0:52:11 0:51:53
37 2694 |John Rowkins M Over40 0:52:53 0:52:48
38 2672|Ronan Kelly M Over40 0:53:10 0:52:58
39 2755|Bernadette |Morris F Over50 0:53:40 0:53:32
40 2681 |Eithne Merriman F Over40 0:54:45 0:54:34
41 2729|Stuart Fynes M Over40 0:54:57 0:54:45
42 2767 |Niamh O'Connor F Senior 0:55:47 0:55:37
43 2759 |Mairead Crowley F Over50 0:56:20 0:56:00
44 2758/ Olivia Humborg F Senior 0:56:27 0:56:16
45 2716|Margo McCarthy F Over40 0:57:33 0:57:33
46 2741|Glenda Sheridan F Over40 0:57:49 0:57:40




47 2664|Sean Hannon M Senior 0:58:06 0:57:53
48 2702| Tommy Watson M Over40 0:58:18 0:58:10
49 2658|Rory Currid M Over50 0:58:18 0:58:11
50 2756 |Julie Ann Flynn F Senior 0:58:51 0:58:30
51 2768|Maria Hynes F Senior 0:59:04 0:58:49
52 2769| Caitriona Dolan F Over50 0:59:05 0:58:50
53 2665 |Olivia Hennigan F Over40 0:59:18 0:59:15
54 2727|MicheAjl Conway M Senior 0:59:24 0:59:10
55 2726 |Niamh Conway F Senior 0:59:24 0:59:12
56 2721|Nina Barden F Over40 0:59:38 0:59:26
57 2671|Lee Kelly M Senior 1:00:04 0:59:53
58 2679 Mary McGrath F Over40 1:00:44 1:00:38
59 2687|Aine O'Connor F Over40 1:00:45 1:00:39
60 2748|Bernie Myles F Over50 1:00:56 1:00:50
61 2747|Michael Myles M Over50 1:00:57 1:00:51
62 2719 |Deirdre Garvey F Senior 1:01:24 1:01:18
63 2680 |Collette McNulty F Over40 1:01:27 1:01:24
64 2707 | Avril O'Roarke F Over40 1:01:27 1:01:18
65 2655|Jacqui Croghan F Over40 1:02:43 1:02:32
66 2734 |Alan Croghan M Over40 1:03:23 1:03:14
67 2749|Aine Harrington M Senior 1:03:23 1:03:23
68 2657|Bernadette |Cuddy F Over50 1:03:48 1:03:43
69 2656 |Kieran Croghan M Over40 1:03:57 1:03:42
70 2674|Triona Kelly F Over40 1:04:20 1:04:08
71 2683|Stephen Moynihan M Over40 1:.04:21 1:04:10
72 2736 |Eimer Shaughnessy |F Senior 1:05:26 1:05:16
73 2718 |Mary Murry F Over50 1:05:56 1:05:49
74 2686/ Fiona NA Chuinn F  |Over40 1:05:57 1:05:49
75 2706 |Natasha Comiskey F Over40 1:05:59 1:05:50
76 2732|Mairead Kenny F Senior 1:06:59 1:06:38
77 2740 Margaret McCormack F Over40 1:08:40 1:08:15
78 2742 | Christina Serridge F Over40 1:08:41 1:08:16
79 2737|Ursula Cunnane F Over40 1:08:43 1:08:17
80 2697 |Ursula Sweeney F Senior 1:10:19 1:09:52
81 2714|Maura Galvin F Over50 1:13:17 1:12:49
82 2667|Leo Hunt M Over50 1:14:52 1:14:50
83 2673|Sonja Kelly F Over40 1:17:11 1:16:49
84 2668|Joanne Hynes F Senior 1:18:15 1:18:03
85 2689|Brendan Quinn M Senior 1:18:15 1:17:56
86 2744|Breda Muldoon F Over50 1:29:04 1:28:48
87 2745|Catherine  |Connelly F Over40 1:29:05 1:28:51
88 2746 |Elizabeth Swift F Over40 1:29:06 1:28:57
89 2752 |Loretto Curley F Over50 1:30:13 1:29:59
90 2762 |Mary Connolly F Over50 1:30:13 1:29:59
91 2764|Anne Dolan F Over50 1:30:21 1:30:16
92 2760|Bernie McDonnell F Over50 1:30:23 1:30:17
93 2763|Carmel Grehan F Over50 1:30:23 1:30:19




94 2770|Ita Brennan F Over50 1:30:25 1:30:11
95 2670|Pauline Keegan F Senior 1:31:49 1:31:36
96 2652|Noreen Conneely F Over40 1:31:49 1:31:41
97 2765 |Mary Keegan F Over40 1:31:52 1:31:38
98 2739|Brid White F Over50 1:33:59 1:33:46
99 2738 |Mary Feeney F Senior 1:34:01 1:33:48

2701|Caroline Ward F Senior |No Time

2766 |Marie O'Connor F Over50 |No Time

2771|Rose Hughes F Over50 |No Time
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2867 Qisin
2865 John
2868 Eva
2863 Ciaran
2880 Ailish
2840 Michael
2751 Majella
2708 Dara
2897 Roisin
2871 Liam
2882 Cian
2892 Mairead
2893 Declan
2834 Teresa
2832 Aisling
2864 Deirdre
2862 Christine

2841 Jacqueline

2842 Paula
2886 Madeline
2860 Deirdre
2878 Shannon
2879 Grainne
2881 Cole
2887 Martina
2836 June
2895 Kathryn
2883 Eilish
2872 Helen
2861 Mary
2735 Ann
2899 Mairead
2884 Irene
2900 Dawn
2873 Aidan
2847 Sophie
2894 Emer
2825 Kathleen
2826 Ruth
2815 Laura
2846 Michael

2874 Catherine
2854 Bernadette

2827 Ciaran
2754 Anne

Surname
Stephens
Croghan
Burke
Browne
Lally
Coyle
Mcgrath
Ryan
Campbell
Stephens
Campbell
Hynes
Hynes
Dervin
Donaghue
Croghan
Farrell
Conboy
O'Boyle
Mulligan
Collins
Quigley
Quigley
Brady
McGrath
Murray
Dennigan
Quigley
Joyce
Casey
Ryan
Brennan
Nestor
Allen
Cashin
Earley
Earley
Lambert
O'Brien
Fleming
Maloney
Comer
King
Egan
Tully
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U-18
Over40
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0:25:47
0:30:17
0:30:38
0:32:30
0:32:34
0:32:51
0:32:51
0:33:46
0:34:08
0:36:11
0:36:16
0:37:03
0:37.03
0:37:17
0:37:17
0:38:00
0:38:05
0:38:11
0:38:11
0:40:25
0:40:31
0:41:29
0:41:30
0:41:48
0:42:10
0:42:11
0:42:13
0:42:13
0:42:57
0:42:59
0:45:19
0:46:30
0:46:47
0:46:47
0:47:15
0:47:22
0:47:22
0:47:42
0:47:43
0:49:53
0:50:33
0:50:57
0:51:23
0:51:33
0:54:41

Race Time Chip Time

0:25:47
0:30:10
0:30:38
0:32:30
0:32:13
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:33:19
0:34:05
0:36:10
0:36:13
0:37:03
0:37:03
0:37.08
0:37.07
0:37:52
0:37:53
0:38.08
0:38:08
0:40:22
0:40:24
0:41:26
0:41:27
0:41:43
0:42:06
0:42:04
0:42:09
0:42:07
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:45:10
0:46:24
0:46:43
0:46:43
0:47:10
0:47:10
0:47.08
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:49:48
0:50:21
0:50:45
0:51:16
0:51:24
0:54:31
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2856 Clare
2855 Olivia
2857 Clare
2851 Annie
2853 Marie
2869 Paul
2870 Monica
2876 Ann
2859 Teresa
2877 Caitlin
2817 Olivia
2814 Lisa
2813 Aidan
2844 Matrtina
2660 Elaine
2835 Eabha
2833 Aoife
2828 Marie
2818 Valerie

2821 Amanda
2822 Caroline

2850 Kane
2852 Marrita
2823 Breege
2824 Anne
2866 Therese
2839 Annette
2837 Michelle
2830 Maura
2838 Breda
2816 Aisling
2885 Tara
2875 Sarah
2831 Brewda
2829 Evette
2898 Mary
2896 Paddy
2889 Joan
2849 Anne
2819 Late
2820 John
2845 Marie

Nolan
Dolan
Burke
Matthews
Matthews
Lyons
Lyons
Caulfield
McGann
Conneely
Gately
McCormack
McComack
Beirne
Egan
Mullins
Donoghue
Naughton
Gunning
O'Hara
Hegarty
Gallapher
Richardson
Gibbons
Gibbons
Kenny
McDermott
Conlon
Monaghan
Monaghan
Tarmey
Murphy
Murphy
Hegarty
McNeela
Burke
Coleman
MacDonnell
Browne
Entry
Connolly
Beirne
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Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over40
U-18
Over40
Senior
Over50
Overs0
Over50
Overs0
Senior
Senior
Overs0
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0:54:42
0:54:43
0:54:46
0:55:01
0:55:01
0:56:37
0:56:39
0:56:55
0:57:30
0:57:31
0:57:47
0:57:48
0:57:49
0:57:49
0:58:23
0:58:33
0:58:33
0:59:10
1:00:30
1:00:31
1.00:31
1:.01:09
1.01:09
1.03:38
1:03:38
1:06:56
1.07:06
1:07:38
1.07:42
1.07:44
1.09:44
1:11:44
1:11:54
1:12:15
1:12:18
1:12:55
1:12:59
1:13:00
1:31:53

No Time

No Time

No Time

0:54:30
0:54:30
0:54:32
0:54:58
0:54:51
0:56:32
0:56:32
0:56:31
0:57:11
0:57:12
0:57:14
0:56:43
0:56:45
0:57:19
0:58:09
0:58:17
0:58:17
0:58:54
1.00:16
1:00:18
1:.00:19
1:00:52
1.00:52
1:03:08
1:03:09
1:06:39
1.06:41
1.07:10
1.07:21
1.07:15
1.09:15
1:11:14
1:11:24
1:11:48
1:11:46
1:12:27
1:12:30
1:12:33
1:31:38
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